Image
Rated current
Rated voltage
Withstanding voltage
Contact resistance
Operating temperature
Durability
Environmental standards

◆ FRANCE : Paris / ◆ UNITED KINGDOM / ◆ ITALY : Milan
��� Series Supports up to 400A, ZERO SCREW terminal blocks
Part number configuration
EF2  -  DH150B  - 1（01）
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦
Series name
EF2 : Push type
EF2A : Twist
① Mount type
D : DIN rail mount
type
② Connection type
Blank : Single action type
H : One-sided screw type
③ Current capacity
sign
④ Linked quality
（D150 type only）
⑥Protect design
Blank＝No protection design
B＝With protection design
⑤ Plate
Blank＝With end plate
(01)＝No end plate
⑦
Search
Contact us
 (JAPAN)
6-3, Nakagawachuo 2-chome, Tsuzuki-ku, Yokohama 224-8540
ZERO SCREWZERO SCREW TM Terminal block (EF2 series) special site
The information in this brochure is as of Nov. 2021. Hirose reserves the right to make any adjustments to the information contained herein without notice.
Product